V37
Two Piece Valves 2 BVM Series Threaded Connectors
VA
LV
E
S
Specifications
• Hex Body, Medium Pressure

• Lockout Handle
Dimensional Information
Ordering Information
Part No.
2BVM/LD04 (FITS 1/4" - 1/2")
2BVM/LD12 (FITS 3/4" - 1")
2BVM/LD20 (FITS 1 1/4" - 1 1/2")
2BVM/LD32 (FITS 2")
Lock Out Kit
H
G
SIZES  1 1/4.   1 1/2.   2